
MenuCatering
 

CORN BREAD
CHIPOTLE HONEY BUTTER & HERB OIL

BLACK EYED PEA FRITTERS 
SERVED WITH TAMARIND SAUCE

DEVILED EGGS  

 CRAB DEVILIED EGGS 

CRAB DIP ON PLANTAIN CHIP

THOMAS DOWNING OYSTERS 
WHISKY, LEMON MONTEREY JACK

RAW OYSTERS 

CRAB CAKES  W/ REMOULADE

CURRY MUSSELS IN COCONUT CURRY CILANTRO

BROTH

STARTERS HALF PANS

$60.00

$80.00

$120.00

$75.00

$65.00

$85.00

MP

MP

$65.00



MenuCatering
 

FRIED CHICKEN

HOT HONEY CHICKEN

FIRECRACKER SHRIMP

GRILLED OR FRIED SHRIMP

BLACKED OR GRILLED SALMON

MACARONI AND CHEESE

GARLIC MASH POTATOES

CANDY YAMS

COLLARD GREENS

MIXED SEASONAL VEGETABLES

FRIED OKRA

POTATO SALAD

MACARONI SALAD

BBQ MEATBALLS

CHARGRILLED CAULIFLOWER

$85.00

$90.00

$95.00

$90.00

MP

$80.00

$75.00

$65.00

$65.00
$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

SIDES

PROTEINS



MenuCatering
 

CHICKEN & WAFFLES 

BEEF SLIDERS

SIGNATURE DISHES

SHRIMP & GRITS
THREE CHEESE STONE GROUND GRITS W/ TRUFFLE  

SEAFOOD PASTA W/ CLAMS, MUSSELS AND SHRIMP

SLIDERS

FRIED CHICKEN SLIDERS 

CATFISH SLIDERS

$120.00

$120.00

$120.00

$90.00

$90.00

$100.00

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION AND CATERING POLICIES

PAYMENT/DEPOSIT 

All orders require a 50% deposit to be made to confirm your order.  The deposit is due upon the receipt of

the invoice.  The deposit can be made via digital invoice with a credit card, Zelle, cashapp or cash. The

remaining balance is due the day before order fulfillment for offsite events.  Otherwise balance can be

paid for onsite catering events.  

CANCELLATION POLICY

After the deposit is made, if you wish to cancel three (3) days or less prior to the event 25% of the deposit

becomes non-refundable 

PORTION SIZES

Half pans serve 10-15 people 


