sweet catch Catering Menu

STARTERS	HALF PANS
CORN BREAD CHIPOTLE HONEY BUTTER & HERB OIL	\$60.00
BLACK EYED PEA FRITTERS SERVED WITH TAMARIND SAUCE	\$65.00
RAW OYSTERS	\$80.00
THOMAS DOWNING OYSTERS WHISKY, LEMON MONTEREY JACK	\$120.00
CURRY MUSSELS IN COCONUT CURRY CILANTRO BROTH	\$75.00
DEVILED EGGS	\$65.00
CRAB DEVILIED EGGS	\$85.00
CRAB CAKES W/ REMOULADE	MP
CRAB DIP ON PLANTAIN CHIP	MP

sweet catch Catering Menu

## **PROTEINS**

BBQ MEATBALLS	\$80.00
BLACKED OR GRILLED SALMON	MP
GRILLED OR FRIED SHRIMP	\$90.00
FIRECRACKER SHRIMP	\$95.00
HOT HONEY CHICKEN	\$90.00
FRIED CHICKEN	\$85.00

# **SIDES**

MACARONI AND CHEESE	\$75.00
GARLIC MASH POTATOES	\$65.00
CANDY YAMS	\$65.00
COLLARD GREENS	\$60.00
FRIED OKRA	\$60.00
CHARGRILLED CAULIFLOWER	\$60.00
MIXED SEASONAL VEGETABLES	\$60.00
POTATO SALAD	\$60.00
MACARONI SALAD	\$60.00

sweet catch Catering Menu

## SIGNATURE DISHES

CHICKEN & WAFFLES	\$120.00
SHRIMP & GRITS THREE CHEESE STONE GROUND GRITS W/ TRUFFLE	\$120.00
SEAFOOD PASTA W/ CLAMS, MUSSELS AND SHRIMP	\$120.00
SLIDERS	
	\$90.00
BEEF SLIDERS	φ> 0 • 0 0
FRIED CHICKEN SLIDERS	\$90.00

## ADDITIONAL INFORMATION AND CATERING POLICIES

#### PAYMENT/DEPOSIT

All orders require a 50% deposit to be made to confirm your order. The deposit is due upon the receipt of the invoice. The deposit can be made via digital invoice with a credit card, Zelle, cashapp or cash. The remaining balance is due the day before order fulfillment for offsite events. Otherwise balance can be paid for onsite catering events.

#### **CANCELLATION POLICY**

After the deposit is made, if you wish to cancel three (3) days or less prior to the event 25% of the deposit becomes non-refundable

### **PORTION SIZES**

Half pans serve 10-15 people